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MGSM's Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda

Sample Filled Feedback Forms

Students’ Feedback on Curriculum




3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/
CURRICULUM

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

e

Student Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name of the student *

Sonawane Sohan Hareshwar

Email *

Sohansonawane8621@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  1/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

Phone number *

7387057273

Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Programme *

B.Sc. v

Class *

SYBSc.

Subject *

Phy, Che, Ele.

Name of the Course *

BSc.

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - Below Average, 2 -Average, 3 — Good, 4 —Very Good, 5 — Excellent)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  2/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

1. The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected Course Outcomes. *

2. Whether syllabus is career oriented ? *

@ 1

3. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  3/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

4. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? *

5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ? *

@ 1

6. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course content ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  4/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

7. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is: *

8. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

9. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  5/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

10. How do you rate the distribution of the Lecture hours among the course contents? *

11. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the
specialization streams? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  6/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

12. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by their International
recognition to the Courses? *

13. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the design of the
courses *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  7/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? *

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course? *

16. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life Applications? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  8/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

17. The syllabus enabled me to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and solve problems. *

18. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7MR...  9/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

19. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

20. Overall rating given by you for this curriculum. *

Any other suggestions (If any)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNjx0VfCOO5Xqika97yqcKJIDs7M...  10/10


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/
CURRICULUM

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

e

Student Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name of the student *

Jadhav Jayesh sing pradip.

Email *

jayeshranal2thsci@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  1/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

Phone number *

9096887089

Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Programme *

B.Sc. v

Class *

Sybsc

Subject *

EMche and Electronics skill

Name of the Course *

Bsc

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - Below Average, 2 -Average, 3 — Good, 4 —Very Good, 5 — Excellent)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  2/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

1. The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected Course Outcomes. *

2. Whether syllabus is career oriented ? *

3. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ? *

@ 1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  3/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

4. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? *

5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ? *

6. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course content ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  4/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

7. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is: *

8. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

9. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course? *

@ 1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  5/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

10. How do you rate the distribution of the Lecture hours among the course contents? *

@ 1

11. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the
specialization streams? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  6/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

12. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by their International
recognition to the Courses? *

13. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the design of the
courses *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  7/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? *

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course? *

16. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life Applications? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  8/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

17. The syllabus enabled me to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and solve problems. *

@ 1

18. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX3...  9/10



3/19/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

19. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

@ 1

20. Overall rating given by you for this curriculum. *

Any other suggestions (If any)

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBN:IjiXTP9gZ_Rb5jZK0SdnQFtA-JX...  10/10


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/
CURRICULUM

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

e

Student Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name of the student *

Bhushan Manohar Shinde

Email *

bhushanshinde919@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 1/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

Phone number *

8788141238

Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Programme *

B.Sc. v

Class *

Fybsc

Subject *

Electronics

Name of the Course *

Electronics

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - Below Average, 2 -Average, 3 — Good, 4 —Very Good, 5 — Excellent)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 2/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

1. The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected Course Outcomes. *

2. Whether syllabus is career oriented ? *

@ 1

3. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 3/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

4. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? *

5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ? *

6. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course content ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 4/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

7. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is: *

8. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

9. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 5/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

10. How do you rate the distribution of the Lecture hours among the course contents? *

11. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the
specialization streams? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 6/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

12. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by their International
recognition to the Courses? *

13. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the design of the
courses *

@ 1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 7/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? *

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course? *

16. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life Applications? *

@ 1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 8/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

17. The syllabus enabled me to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and solve problems. *

@ 1

18. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLgQ... 9/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

19. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

20. Overall rating given by you for this curriculum. *

Any other suggestions (If any)

Please perform some real life practical..

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kItLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgTSFrRc4UHdEX02xVOcjh9ixLq... 10/10


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/
CURRICULUM

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

e

Student Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name of the student *

Patil Rohan Manoj

Email *

rohanmpatil217@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 1/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

Phone number *

9021600216

Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Programme *

B.Sc. v

Class *

S.Y.B.Sc.

Subject *

Zoology

Name of the Course *

Zoology

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - Below Average, 2 -Average, 3 — Good, 4 —Very Good, 5 — Excellent)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 2/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

1. The depth of the course content is adequate in relation to the expected Course Outcomes. *

2. Whether syllabus is career oriented ? *

3. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 3/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

4. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? *

5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ? *

6. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course content ? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 4/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

7. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is: *

8. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

9. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 5/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

10. How do you rate the distribution of the Lecture hours among the course contents? *

11. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to the
specialization streams? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 6/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

12. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by their International
recognition to the Courses? *

13. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering the design of the
courses *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 7/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? *

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course? *

16. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life Applications? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 8/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

17. The syllabus enabled me to improve my ability to formulate, analyze and solve problems. *

18. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-sLi... 9/10



3/18/2021 STUDENT FEEDBACK ON COURSE/ CURRICULUM

19. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

20. Overall rating given by you for this curriculum. *

Any other suggestions (If any)

No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1FnN3bgn1kitLkLHLsJ_1CdbVe90ttRPwwJUotBDOsUO/edit#response=ACYDBNgQwGOnjMcrxcJxGOVgKYquT-s... 10/10


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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MGSM's Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda

Sample Filled Feedback Forms

Teachers’ Feedback on Curriculum




3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

m_.h:ﬁmf'mqﬂm“. R

¥

Teacher Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name *

Mr. Dinanath S. Patil

Email *

dinanath26@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  1/12



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Phone number *

9405191739

Designation *

Assistant Professor v

Department *

English

Subject *

English

Class *

TYBA

Course at which feedback is registering *

Study of English Language

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  2/12



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - strongly disagree, 2 - disagree, 3 — neither agree nor disagree, 4 — agree, 5 — strongly agree)

1. Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

2. Syllabus is need based.

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  3/12



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  4/12



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

7. The course/syllabus has made me interested in the subject area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  5/12
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8. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  6/12
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10. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Strongly agree

1. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class rooms, reading rooms and
toilets are available in the Department. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

® Agree

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  7/12
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12. Staff canteen is available at the faculty level. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the
syllabus. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  8/12
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14. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the syllabus.

*

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

15. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participation. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBou...  9/12
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16. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

17. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBo... 10/12
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18. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

19. The University provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBo...  11/12
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20. The University provides adequate funding and support to faculty members for upgrading
their skills and qualifications. *

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Strongly agree

21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

Any suggestions (if any)

Include university practical exam in curriculum.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNhx3T_I-tAFPXkCndITveGhpBo... 12/12
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Teacher Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name *

Mr.Chandrakant R Deware

Email *

bhoomi.deware@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn... 1/12
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Phone number *

9850166996

Designation *

Assistant Professor v

Department *

Commerce and Management

Subject *

Commerce

Class *

FY/SY/TY.BCOM/MCOM.

Course at which feedback is registering *

Commerce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn... 2/12
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Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - strongly disagree, 2 - disagree, 3 — neither agree nor disagree, 4 — agree, 5 — strongly agree)

1. Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly agree

2. Syllabus is need based.

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

® Agree

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn...  3/12
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3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

@ Agree

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn... 4/12
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5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

® Agree

Strongly agree

7. The course/syllabus has made me interested in the subject area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn...  5/12
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8. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn... 6/12
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10. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Strongly agree

1. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class rooms, reading rooms and
toilets are available in the Department. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn...  7/12
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12. Staff canteen is available at the faculty level. *

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Strongly agree

13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the
syllabus. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn...  8/12
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14. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the syllabus.
*
Strongly disagree

Disagree

Strongly agree

15. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participation. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOrn... 9/12
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16. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students. *

Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

17. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOr... 10/12
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18. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

19. The University provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOr...  11/12
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20. The University provides adequate funding and support to faculty members for upgrading
their skills and qualifications. *

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

® Agree

Strongly agree

Any suggestions (if any)

| suggest annual pattern instead of semester pattern

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQvYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiNxicrbCa2r3g9qiJLTk2Ka5sOr... 12/12
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MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon
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Teacher Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum. The information
provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the
institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name *

Dr. Shaileshkumar Wagh

Email *

drshaileshwagh@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 1/12
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Phone number *

09860373446

Designation *

Assistant Professor v

Department *

Geography

Subject *

Geography

Class *

TYBA

Course at which feedback is registering *

Population Geography

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 2/12
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Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score between 1 and 5.
(1 - strongly disagree, 2 - disagree, 3 — neither agree nor disagree, 4 — agree, 5 — strongly agree)

1. Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

2. Syllabus is need based.

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 3/12
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3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 4/12
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5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

7. The course/syllabus has made me interested in the subject area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 5/12
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8. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 6/12
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10. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

1. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class rooms, reading rooms and
toilets are available in the Department. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 7/12
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12. Staff canteen is available at the faculty level. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the
syllabus. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 8/12
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14. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the syllabus.

*

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

15. I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as seminar
presentations, group discussions and learners’ participation. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10C... 9/12
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16. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

17. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10... 10/12



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

18. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

19. The University provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10... 11/12
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20. The University provides adequate funding and support to faculty members for upgrading
their skills and qualifications. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

@ Strongly agree

Any suggestions (if any)

Curriculum should increases by affiliating university.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10emDLKvOLVQVYVIX2Bejwl7PyBasXLx1FXykwqJR3Hg/edit#response=ACYDBNiQGVDccGKzKLIGoS8T4H;ji10... 12/12
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TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

* Required

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

Py FO T B | i
- v

Teacher Feedback on Curriculum

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the curriculum.
The information provided by you will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the
course/ syllabus/ curriculum and the institute will forward your suggestions to the university.

Name *

Dr. L. B. Patle

Cuinaall %

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 171
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cCrriail

lalchand.patle@gmail.com

Phone number *

8600857440

Designation *

Assistant Professor v

Department *

Electronics

Subject *

Electronics

Class *

TYBSc

Course at which feedback is reqistering *
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 211
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~ ~

ELE506 Embedded System

Academic Year *

2019-20 v

Directions

For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by clicking a score
between 1 and 5. (1 - strongly disagree, 2 - disagree, 3 — neither agree nor disagree, 4 — agree, 5 -
strongly agree)

1. Syllabus is suitable to the course. *

O Strongly disagree

@ Strongly agree

2. Syllabus is need based.

O Strongly disagree
O Disagree
O Neutral

i
M\ Aaree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 311
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S o~

@ Strongly agree

Clear selection

3. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and
students. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O OO

Strongly agree

4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials. *

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O

Strongly agree

5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the Library. *

O Strongly disagree

n O Disagree

7~

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 4/11
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U Neutral
O Agree

@ Strongly agree

6. The course/syllabus has good balance between theory and application. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

®@ O O OO

Strongly agree

7. The course/syllabus has made me interested in the subject area. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O OO

Strongly agree

8. The coursel/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective
in the subject area. *

(O strongly disagree

(O Disagree
[
() Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 5/11
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N

@ Agree

O Strongly agree

9. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional
papers. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

@ O O OO

Strongly agree

10. The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
appropriate. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O OO0

Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 6/11
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11. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class rooms, reading
rooms and toilets are available in the Department. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

@ O O OO

12. Staff canteen is available at the faculty level. *

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

O ®O

13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
units in the syllabus. *

O Strongly disagree

1] (O Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 711
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O Strongly agree

14. | have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in
the syllabus. *

O Strongly disagree
O Disagree

O Neutral

O Agree

@ Strongly agree

15. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as
seminar presentations, group discussions and learners’ participation. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

®@ O O OO

Strongly agree

16. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and
assessment of students. *
O Strongly disagree

() Disaaree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 8/11



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

@ Strongly agree

17. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research. *

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree

O ® O 0O

Strongly agree

18. The administration is teacher friendly *

O

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly agree

O ®O

19. The University provides adequate and smooth support for projects and
research facilities. *

O Strongly disagree

(O Disagree
n O Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 9/11



3/18/2021 TEACHER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

O Agree

@ Strongly agree

20. The University provides adequate funding and support to faculty members
for upgrading their skills and qualifications. *

O Strongly disagree
O Disagree

O Neutral

@ Agree

O Strongly agree

21. Provisions for professional development are non-discriminatory and fair. *

O Strongly disagree

O Disagree

O Strongly agree

Any suggestions (if any)

Projects should include in each semester.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-1J7dGwzhd5HEdE4]_m-Wqd4_AVX16kXILJFYDOYPYVCpCA/viewform 10/11
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Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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MGSM's Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda

Sample Filled Feedback Forms

Employers’ Feedback on Curriculum




Mahatmao Gandhi Shikshan Mandal's

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,

Chopda Dist.Jalgaon
Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabal Choudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

- NAAC Re-Accredited ‘B Grade'
Prof. Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi principal

P.B.No. 14 £38 mgtsm_asc@yohoo.com & (02586) 220140 (0) /(02586) 220174 (R) i (02586) 220984 @ www.mgsmasc.ac.in

Employer’s Feedback on Curriculum
Dear Employer,
We shall very much appreciate and be grateful to you if you can spare some of your
suggestions to fill up this feedback form on curriculum. It will help us to improve the Institute

further and enhance employability of our students.

Tick the number that best describes your level of satisfaction:

Sr. | Particulars NA 1 74 3 4
No.

1 | Employability is given focus in the curriculum

2 | The curriculum incorporates recent changes \/
3 | Focus on Innovativeness and creativity in the curriculum A
4 | The curriculum and syllabus are well organized
S
5 | Incorporation Cross Cutting issues such as Professional
Ethics, Gender and Environment \/
6 Technicgynowledge/communication skill Lt
7 | Open to new ideas o

8 | The curriculum has a good balance between theory and
practical.

5

3 R o x
Any other comments: 7&3%(])’? nent/ «ﬂNUM)\d&%@i}i&Lb Io
o ¥ N Sy I,
maKe alu mors” L Md@)/ﬂ&@ﬂ%ﬁ. MNaRumge ,(cumurgz

41 djl)ﬂfif)() h amd '[rmﬂ/bffgmm o’ i Hime to Hang”

NWWW 1 2y

M.G.S.M'S Oxford Eng Med Schoor
Tal.Chiopda,Dist.Jalgaon
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Detti
¢ B.S.E. Affiliation No.1130618

"




Mahatmo Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s

Chopda Dist.Jalgaon

NAAC Re-Accredited ‘B Grade'

: *&"""'-"*}m: Prof. Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi principal

P.B.No. 14 &8 mgtsm_asc@yahoo.com Z (02586) 220140 (0) /(02586) 220174 (R) I (02586) 220984 @ www.mgsmasc.ac.in

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,

Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Choudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

Employer’s Feedback on Curriculum

Dear Employer,

We shall very much appreciate and be grateful to you if you can spare some of your

suggestions to fill up this feedback form on curriculum. It will help us to improve the Institute
further and enhance employability of our students.

Tick the number that best describes your level of satisfaction:

Sr. | Particulars NA| 1 2 3 4
No.
1 | Employability is given focus in the curriculum \//
2 | The curriculum incorporates recent changes | \/
3 | Focus on Innovativeness and creativity in the curriculum e
4 | The curriculum and syllabus are well organized \/
5 | Incorporation Cross Cutting issues such as Professional
Ethics, Gender and Environment \/
6 | Technical knowledge/communication skill \/
7 | Open to new ideas \/
8 | The curriculum has a good balance between theory and \/
practical.

Any other comments:

Mx. fradip Sukalel evs)

220

Principal
M.GS.M'S Oxford Eng Med. Schoo
Tal,Chopda,Dis(.Jalgaon .
Affiliated to C.B.SE., New Dethi
C B S E Affiliation No 1130618




Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal's

Chopda Dist.Jalgaon

NAKE eAcerecited 8 Grade’
. Prof. Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi priacipal

P.B.No. 14 mgtsm_osc@yahoo.com ‘& (02536) 220140 (0) /(02586) 220174 (R) 5 (02586) 220984 @ www.mgsmasc.acin

Employer Feedback Form

Dear Employer,

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COM

MERCE COLLEGE,

Affillated to Kavoyitrl Bahinabai Chaudharl North Maharashtra Unlversity, Jalgaon

We shall very much appreciate and be grateful to you if you can spare some of your suggestions to
fill up this feedback form on curriculum. It will help us to improve the Institute further and enhance

employability of our students.

Tick the number that best describes your level of satisfaction:

S.No.

Particulars

NA| 1 2 3

Developing practical solutions to work place problems

Creative in response to workplace challenges

Open to new ideas and learning new technique es

Using technology and workplace equipment

Ability to contribute to the goa ] of the organization

Technical knowledge/skill

IIRRENE

Innovativeness, creativity

A

Involvement in social activities

Ol | Nl v | w|o]r-

Employability is given focus in the curriculum design

ey
(=)

The curriculum incorporates recent changes in the area

T

Any other comments:

Date: 12.12-2019

VAD(L\&/SZ/\ Sil v '%eandSigna

@kaﬁ&

of the respondent
Vilas Borse
Branch Head(2598)
EMP Code : 30877
S.5.No.16804

Scanned by CamScanner
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MGSM's Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda

Sample Filled Feedback Forms

Alumnae Feedback on Curriculum




3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Alumni Feedback Form

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

Aty Pl o 1 e T g

We are glad that you spent valuable years as a student at MGSM's Arts, Science &
Commerce College Chopda. While we tried to make your time here most useful, we would
like to know your opinion, now that you have moved on. Kindly spare some of your valuable
time to fill up this form and give us your valuable feedback and suggestions for further
improvement of the College. Your inputs will be of great use to improve the quality of our
academic programmes and enhance the credibility of our College.

Alumni Name *

Dhiraj sonawane

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  1/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Date of Birth
MM DD  YYYY

01 / 06 / 1994

Year of Passing out *

2017

Department from you passing out *

Electronics v

Contact Number *

9604360366

Email ID *

dhirajsonawane04gmail.com

Present Organization

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  2/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Designation

Present Location/Address *

Chopda

1. How would you rate your over all stay at MGSM's ASC College Chopda? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  3/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

3. How would you rate fee structure? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

4. How you rate laboratories & equipment available in the department/college? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

5. How you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  4/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

6. How you rate evaluation system of the college/university? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

7. How you rate library/seminar/reading Room of the college? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

8. On campus Training & Placement (T & P) opportunities provided to you? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  5/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

9. Off campus Training & Placement (T&P) opportunities provided to you? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Fair

Poor

10. Career counseling and guidance for higherstudies from T&P Cell? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

11. Teacher-student relationship. *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  6/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

12. Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends. *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

13. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirements of your
profession ? *

Excellent
Very good

Good

(:) Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  7/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

14. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real life
application? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

15. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in relation to your current job. *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90Aqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  8/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

16. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department/University as a
student? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

17. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department/University as a
Alumni? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90Aqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintRW...  9/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

18. What is the caliber of students passing out of this College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

19. How was the learning environment of this College? *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

20. Overall rating of the College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintR... 10/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

21. Most Memorable moment in the Institute:

ESA related programs done in college.

22. What positive changes do you see in ASC College Chopda, over your stay here?

Stage daring,c communication skils,etc very +vel done.

23. What negative changes do you see in ASC College Chopda, over your stay here?

Easily deferent-defrent girls and boys from a little groups (unity not present)

24. What are the suggestions for the betterment of the Department/College.

More industry visit done by a college. Practical knowledge improve more.

25. Do you feel proud to be an Alumnus/Alumna of ASC College Chopda.

Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNjwohyk3OPXe-tHVc89DjBiintR... 11711
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3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Alumni Feedback Form

* Required

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

oy

m“ﬁwmm,mmmﬂ s
¥ |'.-

We are glad that you spent valuable years as a student at MGSM's Arts,
Science & Commerce College Chopda. While we tried to make your time here
most useful, we would like to know your opinion, now that you have moved on.
Kindly spare some of your valuable time to fill up this form and give us your
valuable feedback and suggestions for further improvement of the College.
Your inputs will be of great use to improve the quality of our academic
programmes and enhance the credibility of our College.

Alumni Name *

Dinesh Jatan Chauhan

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 171



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Date of Birth
Date

03/12/1996

Year of Passing out *

2016

Department from you passing out *

Geography v

Contact Number *

8645784525

Email ID *

dineshjchauhan96@gmail.com

Present Organization

Govt School Dhavli

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 211



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Designation

Asst. Teacher

Present Location/Address *

Dhavli Dist: Badwani

1. How would you rate your over all stay at MGSM's ASC College Chopda? *

Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

OO O0O0®

Poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the College? *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

OO O0OO0®

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 311



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

3. How would you rate fee structure? *

(:) Excellent

@ Very good

(:) Good

4. How you rate laboratories & equipment available in the department/college? *

Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

OO O0Ow®O0

Poor

5. How you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college? *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

OO O0OO0®

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 4/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

6. How you rate evaluation system of the college/university? *

@ Excellent

O Very good

O Good

7. How you rate library/seminar/reading Room of the college? *

O Excellent

@ Very good

O Good

8. On campus Training & Placement (T & P) opportunities provided to you? *

O Excellent

@ Very good

O Good

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 5/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

9. Off campus Training & Placement (T&P) opportunities provided to you? *

(:) Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

O O 0O®

10. Career counseling and guidance for higherstudies from T&P Cell? *

@ Excellent

(O Very good

O Good

11. Teacher-student relationship. *

Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

OO O0OO0®

Poor

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 6/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

12. Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends. *

Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

OO O0OO0®

Poor

13. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirements of
your profession ? *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

OO O0OO0®

14. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the
real life application? *

Excellent
Very good
Good

Fair

OO O0O0®

Poor

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 711



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

15. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in relation to your current
job. *

@ Excellent

Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

16. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the
Department/University as a student? *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

OO O0OO0®

17. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the
Department/University as a Alumni? *

Excellent
Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

OO O0O0®

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 8/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

18. What is the caliber of students passing out of this College? *

@ Excellent

O Very good

O Good

19. How was the learning environment of this College? *

@ Excellent

O Very good

O Good

20. Overall rating of the College? *

@ Excellent

O Very good

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 9/11



3/18/2021

Alumni Feedback Form

21. Most Memorable moment in the Institute:

Dr. S. A. Wagh supported very much while my «

22. What positive changes do you see in ASC College Chopda, over your stay
here?

All the facilities provided by the administration

23. What negative changes do you see in ASC College Chopda, over your stay
here?

Your answer

24. What are the suggestions for the betterment of the Department/College.

Some additional courses should be included in the curriculum which would support us to
build our skill.

25. Do you feel proud to be an Alumnus/Alumna of ASC College Chopda.

Yes, of course

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

/ Request edit access

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/viewform?edit_requested=true 10/11
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3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Alumni Feedback Form

MGSM'’s Arts, Science & Commerce College Chopda, Dist: Jalgaon

Aty Pl o 1 e T g

We are glad that you spent valuable years as a student at MGSM's Arts, Science &
Commerce College Chopda. While we tried to make your time here most useful, we would
like to know your opinion, now that you have moved on. Kindly spare some of your valuable
time to fill up this form and give us your valuable feedback and suggestions for further
improvement of the College. Your inputs will be of great use to improve the quality of our
academic programmes and enhance the credibility of our College.

Alumni Name *

Dnyaneshwar Arun Joshi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 1/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Date of Birth
MM DD  YYYY

11 /29 / 1998

Year of Passing out *

2020

Department from you passing out *

Hindi v

Contact Number *

9150702012

Email ID *

dipakjoshi60259@gmail.com

Present Organization

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 2/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

Designation

Student

Present Location/Address *

At.post. kurwel tal chopda Dist Jalgaon

1. How would you rate your over all stay at MGSM's ASC College Chopda? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

2. How would you rate the admission process of the College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90Aqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 3/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

3. How would you rate fee structure? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

4. How you rate laboratories & equipment available in the department/college? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

5. How you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90Aqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 4/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

6. How you rate evaluation system of the college/university? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

7. How you rate library/seminar/reading Room of the college? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

8. On campus Training & Placement (T & P) opportunities provided to you? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 5/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

9. Off campus Training & Placement (T&P) opportunities provided to you? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Fair

Poor

10. Career counseling and guidance for higherstudies from T&P Cell? *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good
Fair

Poor

11. Teacher-student relationship. *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90Aqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 6/11



3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

12. Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends. *

Excellent

@ Very good
Good
Fair

Poor

13. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirements of your
profession ? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor
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14. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real life
application? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

15. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in relation to your current job. *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gE2ha8JmjrofahwLH90OAqwo4_ZFgUdLZ2Dr5RCvxPEc/edit#response=ACYDBNiT-FkyhxuxrWRdVxOuTn-RU_faJ... 8/11
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16. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department/University as a
student? *

Excellent

Very good
@ Good

Fair

Poor

17. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department/University as a
Alumni? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor
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18. What is the caliber of students passing out of this College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

19. How was the learning environment of this College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor

20. Overall rating of the College? *

Excellent

@ Very good

Good
Fair

Poor
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3/18/2021 Alumni Feedback Form

21. Most Memorable moment in the Institute:

Supar

22. What positive changes do you see in ASC College Chopda, over your stay here?

No

23. What negative changes do you see in ASC College Chopda, over your stay here?

No

24. What are the suggestions for the betterment of the Department/College.

Hindi department

25. Do you feel proud to be an Alumnus/Alumna of ASC College Chopda.

Best
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